

Safe Coast Seafoods Announces Mastery In Wholesale Dungeness Crab Operations

SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, September 22, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Safe Coast Seafoods Solidifies Its Position As A Leading Supplier Of Premium Dungeness Crab, Extending Its Services From Local Pacific Coasts To International Shores.

Safe Coast Seafoods, a recognized leader in the seafood industry, proudly announces its expertise in the <u>wholesale of Dungeness Crab</u>, a treasured seafood delicacy worldwide. With operations deeply rooted in more than a century of combined experience, the company delivers unparalleled quality, transparency, and consistency in the seafood business, with a particular emphasis on wholesale Dungeness crab.



The Dungeness Crab thrives in the lush eelgrass beds that extend from the Aleutian Islands in Alaska to the US-Mexico border. In recognition of its ecological significance and a bid for sustainability, the US State Departments of Fish and Wildlife enforce stringent measures that permit only adult male crabs for commercial capture. Due to these meticulous practices, the Monterey Bay Aquarium Seafood Watch program designates the Dungeness Crab as a "Good Alternative."

Safe Coast Seafoods offers an unparalleled selection to seafood markets, distributors, and wholesalers, rooted in its core values of sustainability, transparency, and quality. The company maintains a strong presence in key ports like Ilwaco, Crescent City, and San Francisco, ensuring a consistent supply. Strategic collaborations with tribal fleets in British Columbia and reliance on scientific data regarding crab larval distributions supplement their efforts.

Close partnerships with tribal fleets in Puget Sound and family fishermen in San Francisco ensure the crabs meet the highest quality standards. The company employs a discerning approach and rejects any catch that doesn't meet its standards. Advanced live-holding technology ensures crabs remain in optimal conditions, prepped for their journey to varied markets.

Safe Coast Seafoods serves not just the Pacific Northwest and the San Francisco Bay Area. The company's operations reach beyond local domains, catering to international partners in countries like China, Taiwan, and Vietnam. This broad outreach, combined with a steadfast commitment to quality and consistency, places them as a leading name in Dungeness crab wholesale.

A spokesperson for Safe Coast Seafoods commented, "Our century-old legacy is a testament to our commitment to the seafood industry. As we move forward, our focus remains on offering the best to our partners while ensuring that sustainability and quality remain at the forefront of our operations."

Safe Coast Seafoods understands the complexities of the seafood industry and is dedicated to providing all its stakeholders with peace of mind. They communicate transparently, provide timely updates on catches and prices, and consistently offer unparalleled quality, mirroring their mission of providing sustainable seafood solutions.

About Safe Coast Seafoods -

With over 100 years of combined experience, Safe Coast Seafoods is dedicated to delivering sustainable seafood solutions, valuing transparency, prompt follow-up, and exceptional quality. From the Pacific Northwest to global markets, the company exemplifies perseverance, dedication, and a commitment to excellence in the seafood domain.

Media Contact Safe Coast Seafoods LLC +1 (888) 909-6889 info@safecoastseafoods.com Visit us on social media: Facebook LinkedIn YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/657077658

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.